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032014510006274 RIVALDO BRITO DOS SANTOS
132014510002207 MARIA DO DESTERRO LACERDA DE ARAUJO
082014510002319 LUZINETE BRAGA DE LIMA
122014510002006 JUVENAL VIEIRA LIMA

032014510006790 EDVALDO NINO DOS SANTOS
092014510002993 MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS
042014510004672 MANOEL FARIAS NOGUEIRA
012014510008475 EUBENEZIO AMADEU SARAIVA
072014510007632 EDGAR MARINHEIRO BENTO
032014510006795 FRANCINALDO PIRES DE OLIVEIRA
082014510002323 MARIA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA CARVALHO
122014510002008 RUTHLEIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO
092014510002994 JOSE ALDO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
052014510000631 DANIVALDO DE SOUZA DA SILVA
132014510002450 ISAIAS LIMA SILVA

032014510006799 ANTONIO FERREIRA SOUSA
082014510002325 DINO SANI CALIXTO DA SILVA
032014510006800 RODRIGUES DISTRIBUIDOR DE FRIOS LTDA ME
072014510007640 ADEONES CAMPELO LOPES
012014510008479 MARIA DAS GRACAS MIRANDA LISBOA
082014510002327 ANTONIO EDILSON PEREIRA MESQUITA
072014510007641 NAGILA MARIA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
032014510006803 JOSE MARINALDO SOARES
092014510002997 SIENA COM DE MATERIAIS DE CONST LTDA ME
022014510003417 NILTON FARIAS GUEDES
092014510002998 DOMINGOS DO ESPIRITO SANTO BATISTA
072014510007649 WARLE RAMON SOUSA DE FRANCA
102014510002949 MIGUEL AGUIAR DE FREITAS
072014510007653 ROSILENE DE CALDAS SOUSA
032014510005505 SILMAURA REIS LEAO

032014510005506 MACIEL SARAIVA DOS SANTOS
102014510002292 GENIVALDO ALVES DE SOUZA
022014510002601 THEMISTOCLES SOUSA ARAUJO FILHO
072014510005537 VALDINEI ROSA GOMES
022014510002602 LUIZ MATIAS CARDOSO
032014510005511 EDUALDO DA SILVA ROCHA

092014510002420 ANA LUCILAIDE BARRETO CARNEIRO VALERIANO LOPES

072014510005538 MANOEL FERNANDES DA SILVA
092014510002421 REVESTIL COMERCIAL LTDA ME
082014510001804 FISCHER INDUSTRIA DE CERAMICA LTDA
092014510002423 ALESSANDRA SANTANA PIMENTEL
122014510001662 ALCINDO COSTA

012014510007027 RAIMUNDO JOSE CRUZ MONTEIRO
132014510001871 ARTHUR HENRIQUE ROCHA MARTINS
012014510007029 TASSIA CHRISTINA LOPES HESKETH
012014510007031 DEJALMA OLIVEIRA SILVA
132014510001872 WALDERINO DE OLIVEIRA BRITO
132014510001873 ANTONIO CARLOS ASSUNCAO ALENCAR
072014510005544 LEONTINO GOMES DA CRUZ
072014510005546 FRANCISCO RODRIGUES PEREIRA NETO
072014510005547 CRISTIANE DA CONCEICAO ALVES
032014510005529 MIGUEL OLIVEIRA DE ABREU
012014510007035 E.DO S.P.DE LIMA-MINIMERCADO ME
072014510005555 MANOEL FERREIRA

092014510002428 RAIMUNDO AFONSO DA ROCHA LIMA
032014510005533 PEDRO RANGEL DE MENEZES
032014510005536 FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
132014510001876 EDMILSON ALVES DE SOUZA
072014510005560 JOSE SANTIAGO DOS SANTOS
032014510005541 MANOEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
092014510002429 PEDRO RODRIGUES DE MELO
032014510005545 JACKANE ALENCAR DA ROCHA
042014510003837 FRANK LINS PORTELA
092014510002430 FERNANDO ANTONIO FIGUEIRA RODRIGUES JUNIOR
022014510002616 FRANCISCO ADRIANO DE MOURA OLIVEIRA
072014510005565 AMILTON BATISTA DE SOUZA
012014510007051 BANCO FINASA SA

012014510007052 JOSE HENRIQUE CARVALHO SILVA
072014510005574 JOAO MENDES DO CARMO
072014510005578 SIVALDO VASCONCELES CUNHA
012014510007055 MIGUEL ARCANGELO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
082014510001813 MARCIO ANTONIO CORDEIRO
092014510002432 RICARDO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA CASTRO
062014510001826 FRANCISCO GOMES TEIXEIRA
092014510002433 MEQUIAS DAS NEVES TEIXEIRA JUNIOR
012014510007058 MERCIA CATARINA VIEIRA DE MENEZES SILVA
032014510005561 FRANCISCO CAMILO DA SILVA
072014510006412 ANTONIO CRISPINO DOS SANTOS
022014510002952 RAIMUNDA DA COSTA SANTOS DA SILVA
012014510007647 EUNICE SILVA LAVAREDA
102014510002580 JAMIL DE JESUS ARAUJO
072014510006417 LUZENIR DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
082014510002032 FRANCISCO XAVIER COSTA FILHO
122014510001807 WANGELA CRISTINA PINHEIRO MIRANDA
082014510002035 MARIA RUTHLENE OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
042014510004119 ERCIVALDO GOMES DE LIMA
062014510002074 MANOEL ADIVALDO DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
132014510002098 ANTONIO DA CONCEICAO
022014510002954 MARIA DO CARMO DA SILVA ARAUJO
132014510002099 VALDEMIR OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
092014510002682 JOZINALDO COSTA MELLO
042014510004120 J.L.F VIEIRA COMERCIO E SERVICOS
042014510004121 J.L.F VIEIRA COMERCIO E SERVICOS
022014510002956 RENATO CHAGAS CARVALHO
122014510001809 ELIZABETH DO SOCORRO VASCONCELOS COSTA
022014510002958 ELIEZIO DE LIMA DA SILVA
032014510006048 GECIVALDO DOS SANTOS SIMOES
072014510006429 ANA MARIA PEREIRA BRAZ
022014510002960 CICERA SUELI DE SOUSA GUIMARAES
022014510002962 MARIA VALERIA FIGUEIREDO COSTA
022014510002963 MARIA DE NAZARE MENEZES
072014510006430 MARIA DO SOCORRO LIMA SILVA
102014510002583 MARLENE FREIRE SARAIVA

42495776272
91487633220
87206820263
39893839220
595372210
48016497772
72948701287
3657078215
34393689801
37952510282
51631946234
75204070206
84814616287
70030103215
140645373
90278682200
74770241291
9527315000166
65579801220
56691041291
98770047200
97917389200
29243378368
8928482000156
61938866215
42549787234
2709217104
82925216234
84306505200
99427923253
62898736287
62366602200
26926938253
85602248234
83889795234
6938337691
89983939568
97777595334
84155159000175
8903141000207
44097050249
57032440215
26248603200
2043586394
83537465220
22292144204
92348408287
42728770204
29319536287
71432744291
83847979272
14644118320
3538941000171
20391528149
37342290220
5026784291
33135339300
19798156234
84184388272
88010120200
1971409200
74926829215
43753655287
75669536215
59353325234
56375093287
75688700220
22323600249
51024764168
74436171272
643651233
75408031268
65037049253
58663983204
93584113334
62480936287
37758853234
73406570291
19915900244
4221923253
64808459272
86600591234
24923559349
82046379268
67300154204
41428790225
73346586200
20711107220
26951843449
48091219253
52354997272
6940816000181
6940816000181
40129047287
76660770259
39428656291
87909073291
98241095600
41118898249
53445252220
19925190215
71506713220
20734557353

CERAT MARABA.
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BREVES _
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CAPANENA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUT
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURU
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM _
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA.
CERAT TUCURU[
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM _
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA._
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA

971844119
971973326
990027422
989877485
990040747
991006984
111956625
989926575
990295591
990100111
990485390
990061183
990137139
990040925
750478977
990456390
990834921
990860426
990988481
990137015
111517303
990200965
990886468
990252027
990583872
115980628
111184878
990482014
990987639
938396420
944381413
937935883
938308564
937888320
937927643
937932558
937941980
937996246
938250710
938058851
938057430
938079603
938066722
938470205
943593131
938454676
938554786
938414615
939873982
938577948
939073080
938768000
940369524
941963985
938854372
939088240
940223589
939056054
939472520
941128679
784567093
939858444
939169223
939212870
923894764
939392216
939418452
939390027
940334674
942651588
941000745
939772698
939857740
939969211
940015706
940047101
940128705
967030684
963464256
963720333
817798803
964011085
963483013
963491326
963906682
964214148
963953451
963513346
963510800
963539906
963839853
965732355
965531600
963951580
963723456
963735217
739020846
964036908
963822349
963914022
964063166
963859625
963953613
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132014510002102 MARIA MATAKS SANTANA
072014510006437 JOSE LUZIMAR MONTELO DE SOUZA
022014510002968 OLAVO JOSE BRAGA DOS SANTOS PERES
092014510002687 MICHEL ANDRE FERREIRA ROCHA
022014510002969 RAIMUNDO NONATO DO NASCIMENTO PINTO
072014510006442 MARIO LIRA DE BRITO
062014510002083 JOVANILDO SOUSA SERRAO
082014510002042 MARILI SOARES MOREIRA
092014510002689 RAIMUNDO NONATO BATISTA DA SILVA
092014510002690 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS CARVALHO
072014510006449 EVANDRO MILHOMEM DA SILVA
022014510002974 PAULO RONALDO ALVES DE ARAUJO
082014510002045 SIMONE DO SOCORRO SANTANA RIBEIRO
062014510002086 MARIA DE NAZARE ALVES FERREIRA
022014510002977 MARIA DE FATIMA PIMENTA
022014510002978 DECIRALDO FERREIRA BENTES
012014510007675 PAULO SERGIO DE PAIVA COELHO
072014510006464 ADAO MARTINS ROCHA
132014510002114 EDNALVA SOARES SANTOS
132014510002115 MARIA DO CARMO LACERDA SOUZA
132014510002119 EVANILDO LIMA DA SILVA
022014510002981 WASHINGTON MAURICIO GOMES MATOS
072014510006470 AMADEUS SOARES DA SILVA
082014510002047 JOSE GONCALVES BORGES
062014510002343 FRANCINETE DO SOCORRO DA COSTA DINIZ
072014510007344 EDISON DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
102014510002855 FABIO MARCIO DA COSTA CASAIS
102014510002856 ELIAS ALVES DE SA

022014510003309 CARLOS HAROLDO LEAL ALVES
072014510007346 RUDNEY PINTO DIAS

092014510002935 ANTONIO IVAN ARAUJO MAGALHAES
032014510006607 RAIMUNDO NONATO CRUZ
132014510002367 RAIMUNDO MARQUES SILVA
012014510008288 JOAO DIEGO COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
042014510004528 SERGIO SILVA DE JESUS
092014510002936 RUBENS SOUZA DA SILVA
102014510002857 ZENALDO CORREIA DA SILVA
102014510002858 MANOEL VENANCIO DE ARAUJO
132014510002368 GENILZA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
012014510008289 FRANCISCO TAVARES BARROS
012014510008292 LUIZ AUGUSTO PEREIRA
012014510008296 SILVIO CESAR DE MIRANDA ALMEIDA
072014510007354 ELOI OLIVEIRA LIRA

022014510003313 NAZARE ROSEANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
012014510008298 QUEIZE QUEREN JESUS DE SOUZA
072014510007360 FLAVIO CAMPELO MACEDO
072014510007361 JESUS DE NAZARE LUZ ALVES
132014510002370 IRINEU ARAUJO DE SOUSA
012014510008303 BANCO SANTANDER S.A.
072014510007364 WALDEMIR ALVES RIBEIRO
072014510007368 ZULMIRA BERNARDES DA COSTA SANTOS
072014510007369 MARCIA CARNEIRO DE SOUSA
122014510001954 GILMAR DE MELO E SILVA
132014510002372 BENEDITO VALENTE DE OLIVEIRA
082014510002262 CATARINA SANTOS DE FREITAS
132014510002374 MARCEILA LIMA COELHO
012014510008308 VICTOR CARDOSO DE AVIZ
072014510007375 Z S ARAUJO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO ME
132014510002376 MARIA EUNICE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
122014510001956 MARIA ALDENIR DA SILVA SOEIRO
092014510002942 MARIA DO SOCORRO DE LIMA QUEIROZ
122014510001957 ANTONIA SUELY SOARES DA SILVA
072014510007381 ROBERVAL ALVES

102014510002865 ANDERSON NUNES DOS SANTOS
032014510006623 ECIANE PRATES RIBEIRO
032014510006624 PATRICIA ARAUJO BORSOI
012014510008323 PAULO SERGIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
012014510008325 DIBENS LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL
062014510002357 MARIA FRANCISCA MORAES DA SILVA
132014510002382 DANIEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
012014510008331 CARLOS LWANGA GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS
032014510006631 PAULO JHONNY DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
042014510004547 JOEL MARLISON MARANHAO FEITOSA
032014510006807 RAIMUNDO LUIZ HONORIO
032014510006809 CASSIUS MARCELLUS CAMPOS
102014510002950 WANDERLEY PALMA DE MATOS
012014510008486 EDNA RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
082014510002331 ROSANGELA DE JESUS LIMA
062014510002436 MARCOS BARBOSA CARDOSO
012014510008493 GIL SANTOS DE SOUZA
032014510006812 HELIOMAR DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
062014510002440 JOSE MARIA DA CRUZ CORREA
022014510003427 MARIA AUGUSTA DE ARAUJO BARROS
082014510002332 JILMAR VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
072014510007664 LEILIANE SILVA VIEIRA
072014510007666 CESAR ALBERTO DA SILVA BATISTA
032014510005735 MERI ISABEL DE MELO AMARANTE
012014510007267 WAGNER SILVA NASCIMENTO
012014510007269 REAL LEASING S.A. ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
032014510005736 DIVANIO ANTONIO RODRIGUES
012014510007271 MANOEL LEAL PEREIRA
022014510002724 ANTONIO SIDNEY DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO
102014510002419 JOSE FRANCISCO ARAUJO DA CRUZ
022014510002727 EDIMILSON CARDOSO DA COSTA
062014510001898 ANA CLAUDIA VEIGA VALENTE
012014510007276 K.DANTAS LIMA-ME

022014510002730 MAIK LUZ PEREIRA

072014510005859 SILNEI FERREIRA DA SILVA
092014510002531 MARCUS VINICIUS RIBEIRO DE LIMA
132014510001955 GILSON LOPES BISPO
052014510000499 VALMIRANDO DE BRITO BORGES
032014510005744 VASSELIO LEITE SILVA
092014510002533 DENILSON CARNEIRO OLIVEIRA

58679812234 CERAT TUCURUI 967624568
3543216171 CERAT REDENGAO 964321629
37888633234 CERAT CASTANHAL 965388964

71594736200 CERAT MARITUBA 966269306

592916219 CERAT CASTANHAL 964036223

547437293 CERAT REDENGAO 964254786
88545164220 CERAT ABAETETUBA 964067900
62200321287 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 964251353

33379823368 CERAT MARITUBA 965148807

39550001253 CERAT MARITUBA 965505588
57296138220 CERAT REDENCAO 964327732
29359260215 CERAT CASTANHAL 965812251
64970582220 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 964291428
29306604220 CERAT ABAETETUBA 964456877

36275808268 CERAT CASTANHAL 964651092
45496200210 CERAT CASTANHAL 964438704

42930480220 CERAT BELEM _ 968851452
56726848153 CERAT REDENGAO 965460266
80866786287 CERAT TUCURUI 964617072

30514380225 CERAT TUCURUI 964623340
63217392272 CERAT TUCURUI 964616831

74504371200 CERAT CASTANHAL 964698528

80436609215 CERAT REDENCAO 964728940
37314947287 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 965146618

30347866204 CERAT ABAETETUBA 984115196
70599882204 CERAT REDENGAO 984028706

62796321215 CERAT ALTAMIRA 110136896
66136571234 CERAT ALTAMIRA 984080872
24538213268 CERAT CASTANHAL 984135383
63628210259 CERAT REDENCAO 985977647
85823619200 CERAT MARITUBA 985329297

14101424268 CERAT MARABA 984163808
22488537349 CERAT TUCURUI 984182500

74344773268 CERAT BELEM 984595929
96355956204 CERAT SANTAREM 984354395
88972321249 CERAT MARITUBA 115136363

17220599587 CERAT ALTAMIRA 984253823
12155250959 CERAT ALTAMIRA 984173331

56796153200 CERAT TUCURUI 984388826

23777915220 CERAT BELEM 984377344

59980605200 CERAT BELEM 984240055

60913142204 CERAT BELEM 985230908
1335516360 CERAT REDENCAO 986175390

49066030259 CERAT CASTANHAL 984490388

67913130210 CERAT BELEM 115382127
40154386200 CERAT REDENGAO 984553789
96131861234 CERAT REDENGAO 984348514
16832405880 CERAT TUCURUI 984329552

1022202200 CERAT BELEM _ 984522271
639967230 CERAT REDENGAO 984353798
94085153234 CERAT REDENGAO 985628219

585782261 CERAT REDENGAO 985634081
26075059253 CERAT CAPANEMA 985556250

48827797220 CERAT TUCURUI 985027746
37887807204 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 984483730

70770891268 CERAT TUCURUI 986273252
83681256268 CERAT BELEM 984612904
3852063000164 CERAT REDENGAO 986290793
62343360278 CERAT TUCURUI 985026073
67580653249 CERAT CAPANEMA 984505849

58944540268 CERAT MARITUBA 984901655
92566537291 CERAT CAPANEMA 966274938
23475951215 CERAT REDENCAO 986290360
73642533272 CERAT ALTAMIRA 984767673
78604702253 CERAT MARABA 984778195
51998335291 CERAT MARABA 984900683

1028312202 CERAT BELEM 985019050
37888927220 CERAT BELEM 985180927

48688886253 CERAT ABAETETUBA 984953060
62176552253 CERAT TUCURUI 985009632
43087329215 CERAT BELEM 985024747
389936278 CERAT MARABA 985640723
466078200 CERAT SANTAREM 712559914
96463660230 CERAT MARABA 990447294

72076844287 CERAT MARABA 990437620

68218893253 CERAT ALTAMIRA 990506096

505941252 CERAT BELEM 990645401

33175128220 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 990765490
74378422204 CERAT ABAETETUBA 990974731

58295860291 CERAT BELEM 990907643

902068270 CERAT MARABA 990970396
80490948200 CERAT ABAETETUBA 990929981
78047420291 CERAT CASTANHAL 990710475

57967920597 CERAT PARAGOMINAS 848977580
1078207143 CERAT REDENGAO 110356918
33387451334 CERAT REDENCAO 991274741

31997929287 CERAT MARABA 950537829

139670297 CERAT BELEM 951041606

3105645000187 CERAT BELEM_ 950876712
36395897187 CERAT MARABA 950826537

70770174272 CERAT BELEM 953652025
77906810287 CERAT CASTANHAL 950655627
91818745291 CERAT ALTAMIRA 950744352
62697978291 CERAT CASTANHAL 952523850
52176223268 CERAT ABAETETUBA 950823090

3561509000100 CERAT BELEM 950854590

62817094204 CERAT CASTANHAL 950860778

58667156191 CERAT REDENCAO 951071289

79719821272 CERAT MARITUBA 951020170
65238737220 CERAT TUCURUI 951359517
27338517720 CERAT BREVES 950996955

37412078291 CERAT MARABA 951040642
70221820272 CERAT MARITUBA 952113058



